
Thursday 29 June 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 87
Members: 84

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Peter Keogh [12923]A Grade 20.00
Adrian Brown [03399]B Grade 20.00
Donald McKee [03786]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Peter Keogh [12923]Winner 60.009 38
Andrew Pemberton [06991]Runner-up 40.002 37
William O'Connor [07181]3rd Place 30.009 37

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Adrian Brown [03399]Winner 60.0017 37
Robert McEvoy [07531]Runner-up 40.0018 36
Raymond Lloyd [01457]3rd Place 30.0014 35

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Donald McKee [03786]Winner 60.0024 38
Edward Prior [16860]Runner-up 40.0022 34
Timothy Gallagher [03535]3rd Place 30.0027 33

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Greg Manna [08571]NTP 2nd 4
Mark Scruse [00140]NTP 10th 4
Bradley Ray [27270]NTP 13th 4
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Alan Puffett [05847]D/P 3rd 4
Adam Slade [11273]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Peter Keogh [12923] 9 38 1
2 Donald McKee [03786] 24 38 1
3 Adrian Brown [03399] 17 37 1
4 Andrew Pemberton [06991] 2 37 1
5 William O'Connor [07181] 9 37 1
6 Robert McEvoy [07531] 18 36 1
7 Brock Holden [11645] 5 35 1
8 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 14 35 1
9 Allan Barr [07330] 14 34 1
10 Dominic O'Brien [17328] 14 34 1
11 Robert Zionzee [13702] 8 34 1
12 Edward Prior [16860] 22 34 1
13 William Stahlhut [06816] 5 34 1
14 Timothy Gallagher [03535] 27 33 1
15 Michael King [13717] 17 33 1
16 Robert Baldwin [08938] 16 33 1
17 Martin Coffey [18024] 4 33 1
18 Murray Feeney [03024] 17 33 1
19 Adam Slade [11273] 13 33 1
20 Paul King [05481] 14 32 1
21 Mark Scruse [00140] 21 32 1
22 Ken Collis [08393] 19 32 1
23 Ryan Hennessy (from Shoalhaven Heads) +1 32 1
24 John Dinoia (from Shoalhaven Heads) 2 31 1
25 Ian Thomson [10608] 18 31 1



Thursday 29 June 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 29/06/2023 Member Magic Page 3

Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Russell Gilroy [24638] 21 31 1
27 Greg Stephenson [08668] 5 31 1
28 Garry Glasson [12509] 20 31 1
29 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 10 31 1


